PARCOURS DU N°20

Routes Localités Km Kms
Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome)
D401 Parc du Sausset
D88 Route de Roissy 8,7 8,7
Mitry (Entrée) 5,1 13,8
D139 Gressy 6,0 19,8
Messy 1,9 21,7
Charny 4.4 26,1
D 54-a dt Fresnes sur Marne 3,3 294
D54A Précy sur Marne 2,9 32,3
Charmentray 1,9 34,2
Trilbardou 2,6 36,8
D27 Vignely 1,6 38,4
D27-D5 Esbly 3,3 41,7
D239 Montry 2,6 443
Magny le Hongre 3,1 47,4
D93A Bailly Romainvilliers
Serris 3,8 51,2
Jossigny 2.9 54,1
D10 Lagny s/Marne 6,1 60,2
Thorigny s/Marne
Carnetin 3,8 64,0
Montjay la Tour 4,5 68,5
Villevaudé
Villeparisis 4,3 72,8
D44 Vaujours
Sevran 8,1 80,9
Aulnay (vélodrome) 3,1 84,0




